
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS
COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201607130002
42780

07/13/2016
07:54:44

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEFFIELD
JOANNA
MICHELLE

201607210002
56330

07/21/2016
03:25:08

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITFIELD
RACHEL S

201608020002
72350

08/02/2016
10:25:09

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLCORN
SELINA
WORTHINGTO
N

201606240002
19440

06/24/2016
10:55:12

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
REGINALD

201608310003
15250

08/31/2016
08:23:04

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
CYNDEL ANN

201806270002
29340

06/27/2018
01:27:38

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
JAMES
MICHAEL

201807230002
61750

07/23/2018
04:02:23

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOSLEY
NICOLE S

201010140003
41740

10/14/2010
09:25:20

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROLLAN
ELAINE S

201010140003
41730

10/14/2010
09:21:08

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROLLAN
WILLIAM C

201102230000
61510

02/23/2011
10:23:17

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANGSTON
DONNA W

201104070001
08390

04/07/2011
12:12:04

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON
FERMAN SAM

201106270001
85850

06/27/2011
09:47:46

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
SHIRLEY
ISBELL

201408130002
52220

08/13/2014
09:36:18

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEANE LORA

201505180001
64120

05/18/2015
02:13:12

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YEAGER
TAMMY H

201507280002
56920

07/28/2015
08:46:59

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACTON
WILLIAM
ANDREW

201511190004
00160

11/19/2015
12:24:46

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CATHY

201602050000
38400

02/05/2016
01:52:51

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L

201603220000
91430

03/22/2016
12:13:57

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY
MARLENA



201008120002
58540

08/12/2010
04:06:21

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEANE LORA

201104010001
02630

04/01/2011
03:00:57

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS
KATHY J

201107220002
13510

07/22/2011
11:35:19

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
WENDY R

201107220002
13520

07/22/2011
11:37:21

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACTON
WILLIAM
ANDREW

201109060002
62820

09/06/2011
02:33:53

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS
ROSLYN
GRESHAM

201502170000
49950

02/17/2015
01:03:54

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANGSTON
DONNA W

201512020004
11570

12/02/2015
09:59:14

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
ELAYNE R

201512180004
31770

12/18/2015
11:33:55

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACKWELL
KATRINA L

201601250000
23560

01/25/2016
10:27:36

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
RACHEL

201603220000
91420

03/22/2016
12:09:45

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHINSON
REGINA

201605030001
46790

05/03/2016
10:41:07

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWERY
KRISTI
NICHOLE

201605250001
78170

05/25/2016
09:28:19

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARMON
LORA LYNN


