Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607130002 12780	07/13/2016 07:54:44	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEFFIELD JOANNA MICHELLE						Description
201607210002 56330	07/21/2016 03:25:08	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD RACHEL S						
201608020002 2350	08/02/2016 10:25:09	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLCORN SELINA WORTHINGTO N						
201606240002 19440	06/24/2016 10:55:12	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN REGINALD						
201608310003 15250	08/31/2016 08:23:04	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN CYNDEL ANN						
201806270002 29340	06/27/2018 01:27:38	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON JAMES MICHAEL						
201807230002 61750	07/23/2018 04:02:23	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSLEY NICOLE S						
201010140003 11740	10/14/2010 09:25:20	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROLLAN ELAINE S						
201010140003 41730	10/14/2010 09:21:08	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROLLAN WILLIAM C						
201102230000 61510	02/23/2011 10:23:17	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANGSTON DONNA W						
201104070001 08390	04/07/2011 12:12:04	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON FERMAN SAM						
201106270001 35850	06/27/2011 09:47:46	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY SHIRLEY ISBELL						
201408130002 52220	08/13/2014 09:36:18	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEANE LORA						
01505180001 64120	05/18/2015 02:13:12	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YEAGER TAMMY H						
01507280002 66920	07/28/2015 08:46:59	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACTON WILLIAM ANDREW						
01511190004 0160	11/19/2015 12:24:46	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CATHY						
01602050000 8400	02/05/2016 01:52:51	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L						
201603220000 01430	03/22/2016 12:13:57	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY MARLENA						

		1	1	1		1		Т	
201008120002 58540	08/12/2010 04:06:21	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEANE LORA				
201104010001 02630	04/01/2011 03:00:57	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS KATHY J	 			
201107220002 13510	07/22/2011 11:35:19	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER WENDY R				
201107220002 13520	07/22/2011 11:37:21	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACTON WILLIAM ANDREW				
201109060002 62820	09/06/2011 02:33:53	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS ROSLYN GRESHAM				
201502170000 49950	02/17/2015 01:03:54	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANGSTON DONNA W				
201512020004 11570	12/02/2015 09:59:14	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN ELAYNE R				
201512180004 31770	12/18/2015 11:33:55	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACKWELL KATRINA L				
201601250000 23560	01/25/2016 10:27:36	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN RACHEL				
201603220000 91420	03/22/2016 12:09:45	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHINSON REGINA				
201605030001 46790	05/03/2016 10:41:07	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWERY KRISTI NICHOLE				
201605250001 78170	05/25/2016 09:28:19	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARMON LORA LYNN				